Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 83568
Ballots Cast: 9939

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: OSWEGO 35(Voter Turnout: 21% - Total Registered Voters: 1125)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

TOM GUIST (REP)

JENNIFER JONES SINNOTT (REP)
KIT KUHRT (REP)

PAM PARR (IND)

LUIS PEREZ (IND)

JUDY SIEDLECKI (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
JOE WEST (REP)
BRIAN LeCLERCQ (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
MICHAEL BECKER (REP)
KENNETH HOLMSTROM (IND)

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name

BRIAN HAUSER (IND)

DAN KOUKOL (IND)

NO CANDIDATE FILED (REP)

Total Votes
146

134

127

89

85

80

Total Votes
129
102

Total Votes
120
104

Total Votes
137

84

0

Contest: OSWEGO TWP.HWY.COMMISSIONER

Vote %
22.09
20.27
19.21
13.46
12.86
12.1

Vote %
55.84
44.16

Vote %
53.57
46.43

Vote %
61.99
38.01
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Candidate Name Total Votes

CLAUDE AINSWORTH (REP) 90
THOMAS COOK (IND) 67
TERRY OLSON (IND) 67

Contest: OSWEGO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
DONNA SAWICKI (REP) 130

JUAN TERRAZAS (REP) 111

DIANE SELMER (IND) 104

JUDY BUSH (IND) 98

BILL SMALL (IND) 90

SHANE WADE (IND) 86
ALLYSON JACOBSEN (IND) 81

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
DANNIELLE WILSON (NON) 147
SANDRA TARTOL (NON) 130

Contest: OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEE-4YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
TERRY TAMBLYN (NON) 131
JAMES CONNON (NON) 125
PETER G. WALLERS (NON) 123
WRITE-IN (NON) 40

Contest: OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
TERRY FRIEDMAN (NON) 165

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
EUGENE L. GATEWOOD (NON) 141
DONNA MARINO (NON) 141

Vote %
40.18
29.91
29.91

Vote %
18.57
15.86
14.86
14
12.86
12.29
11.57

Vote %
53.07
46.93

Vote %
31.26
29.83
29.36
9.55

Vote %
100

Vote %
18.6
18.6

page2/3



KATIE HEIDEN (NON) 123

JENNIFER JOHNSON (NON) 121
EULALIA VALDEZ (NON) 110
LaTONYA SIMELTON (NON) 87
KEISHA EARL (NON) 35

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEE-6YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
REBECCA OLIVER (NON) 106
PATRICK KELSEY (NON) 97
SANDRA GONZALEZ (NON) 60
GISELLE GONZALEZ (NON) 54

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
LYNN CULLICK (NON) 145
MONICA WILLIAMS (NON) 138

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: FOX METRO WATER TRUSTEE-D3

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVE KRAHN (NON) 165

Contest: OSWEGO FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 132
YES (NON) 97

16.23
15.96
14.51
11.48
4.62

Vote %
33.44
30.6
18.93
17.03

Vote %
51.24
48.76

Vote %
0

Vote %
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Vote %
57.64
42.36
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